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2024 Statewide Transportation Improvement Program



MPO 27 / DMATS
Project ID
Sponsor
STIP ID

Project Number
Location
Work Codes

Approval Level
Letting Date

2024 2025 2026 2027 Totals

STBG

53030

Dubuque County

24485

STP-S-C031(121)--5E-31

On Old Highway Rd, from Y21 E 4.9 mi to Cousins
Road & on Y21, from Old Highway Rd south 1.1 mi

HMA Resurfacing

Submitted

8/20/2024
Total
Federal Aid
Regional
Swap

$3,250,000
$2,600,000

$2,600,000

$3,250,000
$2,600,000
$2,600,000


