6/1		

2024 Statewide Transportation Improvement Program

MPO 27 / DMATS

Project ID	Project Number	Approval Level		2024	2025	2026	2027	Totals
Sponsor	Location	Letting Date						
STIP ID Work Codes	Work Codes							
STBG								
53030	STP-S-C031(121)5E-31	Submitted	Total	\$3,250,000				\$3,250,000
Dubuque County	On Old Highway Rd, from Y21 E 4.9 mi to Cousins Road & on Y21, from Old Highway Rd south 1.1 mi		Federal Aid	\$2,600,000				\$2,600,000
24485			Regional	\$2,600,000				\$2,600,000
HMA Resurfacing	HMA Resurfacing		Swap					